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Unpacking and Installation Guide
Guide de déballage et d’installation
Guía de desembalaje e instalación

Manual de desempacotamento e instalação
Auspacken und Installationsanleitung

Guida al disimballaggio e all’installazione
Руководство по распаковке и установке

Қаптамадан шығару және орнату нұсқаулығы
Посібник з розпаковки та встановлення

Qadoqdan chiqarish va o‘rnatish qo‘llanmasi
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98QN9*D
98QND9*

86.0 inches
(2185.1 mm)
(2185,1 мм)
(218.51 cm)

49.2 inches
(1249.3 mm)
(1249,3 мм)
(124.93 cm)

1.2 inches
(31.1 mm)
(31,1 мм)
(3.11 cm)

51.4 inches
(1305.9 mm)
(1305,9 мм)
(130.59 cm)

14.4 inches
(364.9 mm)
(364,9 мм)
(36.49 cm)

97.5 inches
(247 cm)
(247 см)

135.4 lbs
(61.4 kg)
(61,4 кг)

155.6 lbs
(70.6 kg)
(70,6 кг)

* : 0~9, A~Z
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98QN9*D
98QND9*

600 x 400 11-13 M8

* : 0~9, A~Z
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